SAM Match 01-26 - 2026-01-05

Match Results - Combined

Place Name
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Simon, Kai

Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.

Kerscher, Christoph

Reitstetter, Johannes

Lippert, Ralf H.
Kohz, Peter
Dietrich, Armin
Lueb, Marcel
Majhenic, Martin
Hendel, Erwin
Rauthmann, Ingo
Tichy, Thomas
Khvastunov, Artem
Grabmeier, Florian
Fella, Marcus
Reinhardt, Ralf

Su, Oemer

Yu, Xueer

Woeller, Ulrich
Koyuncu, Remezan
Theis, Frank
Hendel, Heidemarie
Hess, Alfred

No.

9794
16769
8669
12999
1965
9070
4368
14952
14188
5154
14174
17849
18077

10381
16412
14179
19822
9056
9517
20043
16011
6999

Class Div
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PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady
Grand Senior
Lady

Lady Senior
Super Senior

Match
Pts
512.3418
485.4673
461.7570
446.7048
423.7911
412.7185
396.6837
394.2605
383.3083
367.8223
363.2663
361.1659
359.3884
353.5297
348.1909
318.9870
307.9244
296.3299
269.8487
268.0010
208.0096
199.8883
161.6543
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Match %

100.0000%
94.7546%
90.1267%
87.1888%
82.7165%
80.5553%
77.4256%
76.9526%
74.8150%
71.7924%
70.9031%
70.4932%
70.1462%
69.0027%
67.9607%
62.2606%
60.1014%
57.8383%
52.6697%
52.3090%
40.5998%
39.0146%
31.5520%

Region

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER



